
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Artamonov Aleksey A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for
seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-801  5-306

Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN System Analysis of Technological Organizations  M23-891  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN System Analysis of Technological Organizations  M23-891  5-306
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Project Management Software  B21-800, B22-803  5-306
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Project Management Software  B21-800, B22-803  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Project Management Software  B22-802  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Project Management Software  B22-802  5-306
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Project Management Software  B22-801  5-306
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Project Management Software  B22-801  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50  M23-802  dep.65
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 EN  M23-891  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 EN  M23-891  dep.65
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT System Analysis of Technological Organizations  M23-801, M23-802  5-306
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System Analysis of Technological Organizations  M23-801, M23-802  5-306
Mon, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-801  dep.65
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN System Analysis of Technological Organizations  M23-891  5-306
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer science and information processes  A22-801  5-306
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-801  5-202
Wed, 26 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-801  dep.65
Wed, 26 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-801  dep.65
Thu, 27 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-801  dep.65


